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LN. Name Nat. Total LN. Name Nat. Total LN. Name Nat. Total LN. Name Nat. Total

1 MASIC Amina              BIH 57 1 BRANDHUBER Simon Josef GER 310 1 GARDINI Mattia EMR 185 1 MINASIDES Dimitris CYP 250

2 CARLINO Marilisa    EMR 86 2 LANG Max  GER 320 2 BONVENTRE Sebastien MON 190 2 MULLER Adrian GER 250

3 DEMETRIOU Christiana   CYP 110 3 PARI Gwilym Sion WAL 250 3 ROZNIK Novak Jus SLO 185 3 KARAMALLIS Alexandros CYP 225

4 TARTAGLIA Carol          EMR 130 4 DJIHED Naga                   BEL 250 4 MOSSERI Yonatan ISR 119 4 VAN RYMEMNANTS Jonathan  LUX 215

5 RADEAU Celine          MON 103 5 AMANATIDIS Alexandros CYP 280 5 CANESTRIER Jean Robert MON 195 5 RODMAR Pulis  MLT 230

6 TOMA Irene Claudia EMR 115 6 TSCHAN Yannick            SUI 250 6 IFRAH Nitzan Nisim                      ISR 139 6 PAMMENT Jonathan  WAL 240

7 KUSTERER Sabine B. GER 185 7 NOWARA Gregory Karl GER 320 7 CARDOSO Luis LUX 170 7 DOS SANTOS Philippe LUX 220

8 KLATSIA Alexandra CYP 130 8 OSWALD Robert  GER 350 8 BENASSI Leonardo EMR 185 8 JOVAN Relijc MLT 220

9 PITTMANN Faye S.M.          WAL  165 9 EINARSSON Sigurdur B.        ICE 264 9 MENONI Loris MON 140 9 LEGROS Romuald  MON 210

10 EVANS Amy                   WAL  145 10 YUKSEL Yasin GER 340 10 TORZUOLI Eric  MON 170 10 MAKARIDES Giannis CYP 245
60

 11 GUNNARSSON Andri              ICE 290 11 MOSSERI Itzhak ISR 185 11 GREGORONI Dario RSM 200

12 KRISTJANSSON Gisli ICE 320 12 DESRUMEAUX Nicolas MON 175 12 NOEL Coleiro MLT 230

13 KRISTJANSSON Arni Bjorn ICE 260 13 KIERAN Mifsud MLT 170 13 VALENTINI Marco RSM 205
78

14 ELALOF Shimon  ISR 170 14 GUIDI Stefano RSM 250
84

15 LANZI Fabio EMR 200
90

Jury Nat. Cat. Jury Nat. Cat. Jury Nat. Cat. Jury Nat. Cat.

MENONI Daniel FRA 1 MENONI Daniel FRA 1 MENONI Daniel FRA 1 MENONI Daniel FRA 1
BECCARI Fernando RSM 1 BECCARI Fernando RSM 1 BECCARI Fernando RSM 1 BECCARI Fernando RSM 1

CARUANA Jesmond MLT 1 CARUANA Jesmond MLT 1 CARUANA Jesmond MLT 1 MASIC Nedim BIH 1

Referees - 1 grp - Women Nat. Cat. Referees - 2 grp - Men Nat. Cat. Referees - 3 grp - Men Nat. Cat. Referees - 4 grp - Men Nat. Cat.

BORG Ramona MLT 2 KRETTLY Marc MON 2 BORG Ramona MLT 2 BORG Ramona MLT 2

DALLA SILVESTRA Angelo ITA EXAM DISOGRA Annalisa ITA EXAM DALLA SILVESTRA Angelo ITA EXAM DISOGRA Annalisa ITA EXAM

LALJEK Slavko SLO 2 LALJEK Slavko SLO 2 KRETTLY Marc MON 2 LALJEK Slavko SLO 2

Technical Controller Nat. Cat. Technical Controller Nat. Cat. Technical Controller Nat. Cat. Technical Controller Nat. Cat.

KRETTLY Marc MON 2 BORG Ramona MLT 2 LALJEK Slavko SLO 2 KRETTLY Marc MON 2

Doctor on the duty Nat. Doctor on the duty Nat. Doctor on the duty Nat. Doctor on the duty Nat. 

BIZZOCCHI Gianluca ITA TOMA Irene Claudia ITA TOMA Irene Claudia ITA TOMA Irene Claudia ITA

Speaker Nat. Speaker Nat. Speaker Nat. Speaker Nat. 

MANCINELLI Gianluca ITA MANCINELLI Gianluca ITA MANCINELLI Gianluca ITA MANCINELLI Gianluca ITA

IWF Antidoping Controller Nat. Competion Director Nat. Cat.

LANTAI Nóra HUN Ercolani Casadei Marino MON 1

SZENTGUÖRGYI Jenő HUN

25/04/2014

Republic of San Marino 

1 grp - Women [11]

Start H. 09:00 Start H. 11:00
2 grp - Men [14]

Start H. 15:00
3 grp - Men [15]

Start H. 17:00
4 grp - Men [16]

STARTING LIST
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26 April 2014 - Start H. 09:00  End H. 10:50

Rank LN Grp Class Name DD MM YYYY Nat. Weight Start Best Best TOT Sinclair

1 4 1W U23 TARTAGLIA Carol          1992 EMR 56,31 130 60 63 66 66 72 76 80 80 146 210,11

2 8 1W SE KLATSIA Alexandra 1985 CYP 61,78 130 58 -59 61 61 75 -80 85 85 146 196,59

3 10 1W SE EVANS Amy                   1990 WAL  88,90 145 63 -67 67 67 -90 90 96 96 163 180,38

4 3 1W SE DEMETRIOU Christiana   1990 CYP 56,91 110 53 -61 -61 53 60 -65 65 65 118 168,47

5 5 1W SE RADEAU Celine          1983 MON 61,85 103 43 45 -48 45 60 63 65 65 110 148,00

6 2 1W U23 CARLINO Marilisa    1993 EMR 54,64 86 38 41 -44 41 48 51 -53 51 92 135,48

7 1 1W YO MASIC Amina                1999 BIH 55,65 57 30 33 35 35 38 40 42 42 77 111,81

= 6 1W SE TOMA Irene Claudia 1980 EMR 60,62 115 -52 -52 -52 0 63 66 -68 66 0 0,00

= 7 1W U23 KUSTERER Sabine B. 1991 GER 62,65 185 85 88 90 90 105 108 110 110 200 266,77

= 9 1W SE PITTMANN Faye S.M.          1983 WAL  64,74 165 -77 -77 = 0 = = = 0 0 0,00

26 April 2014 - Start H. 11:10 End H. 13:10

Rank LN Grp Class Name DD MM YYYY Nat. Weight Start Best Best TOT Sinclair

2 5 2M SE 2 - AMANATIDIS Alexandros 1987 CYP 79,15 260 118 -122 -122 118 145 150 153 153 271 336,10

3 11 2M SE 1 - GUNNARSSON Andri              1983 ICE 122,50 270 130 140 143 143 160 -170 170 170 313 326,76

4 4 2M SE DJIHED Naga                   1988 BEL 70,17 250 115 -120 -120 115 130 -135 -137 130 245 326,09

5 12 2M SE 2 - KRISTJANSSON Gisli 1964 ICE 113,91 300 -140 140 -145 140 160 -165 -165 160 300 319,37

6 3 2M JU PARI Gwilym Sion 1995 WAL  76,65 245 110 -115 -115 110 130 137 -142 137 247 311,85

8 9 2M SE 3 - EINARSSON Sigurdur B.        1985 ICE 93,94 250 110 115 120 120 -140 -145 145 145 265 302,41

13 6 2M JU TSCHAN Yannick            1996 SUI 83,24 233 -108 -108 108 108 125 -130 -130 125 233 281,39

14 13 2M SE KRISTJANSSON Arni Bjorn 1987 ICE 108,14 240 110 -116 116 116 135 140 144 144 260 281,31

= 1 2M U23 BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 1991 GER 69,00 290 138 -142 142 142 160 165 -168 165 307 412,99

= 2 2M U23 LANG Max  1992 GER 76,68 300 140 145 150 150 180 185 190 190 340 429,17

= 7 2M U23 NOWARA Gregory Karl 1993 GER 84,89 300 -138 -138 -138 0 = = = 0 0 0,00

= 8 2M SE OSWALD Robert  1988 GER 93,14 330 155 160 163 163 185 190 195 195 358 410,04

= 10 2M U23 YUKSEL Yasin 1991 GER 106,00 320 148 153 157 157 175 183 187 187 344 374,71

 26 April 2014 - Start H. 14:45  End H. 16:25

Rank LN Grp Class Name DD MM YYYY Nat. Weight Start Best Best TOT Sinclair

7 1 3M SE GARDINI Mattia 1989 EMR 56,47 200 80 85 88 88 105 110 113 113 201 311,67

15 3 3M JU ROZNIK Novak Jus 1996 SLO 59,16 185 72 77 81 81 100 -105 106 106 187 279,86

16 2 3M SE 1 - BONVENTRE Sebastien 1971 MON 61,13 190 80 85 -87 85 105 -110 -110 105 190 277,59

17 5 3M SE 2 - CANESTRIER Jean Robert 1966 MON 67,90 200 85 -90 90 90 105 110 113 113 203 275,93

22 8 3M YO BENASSI Leonardo 1999 EMR 75,96 200 80 84 -87 84 102 106 110 110 194 246,20

25 13 3M YO KIERAN Mifsud 1999 MLT 88,72 170 83 87 90 90 105 -110 110 110 200 234,13

26 7 3M SE 3 - CARDOSO Luis 1983 LUX 75,58 170 73 -77 77 77 93 97 100 100 177 225,28

27 10 3M SE TORZUOLI Eric  1980 MON 83,52 180 75 80 -85 80 100 -105 -105 100 180 217,01

29 11 3M YO MOSSERI Itzhak 1997 ISR 85,63 185 75 80 -86 80 95 101 -107 101 181 215,51

30 6 3M YO IFRAH Nitzan Nisim                      1997 ISR 62,02 139 55 60 63 63 72 -77 77 77 140 202,43

31 4 3M YO MOSSERI Yonatan 2000 ISR 56,42 185 50 55 57 57 65 70 -73 70 127 197,06

32 12 3M SE DESRUMEAUX Nicolas 1977 MON 92,87 175 70 75 -80 75 90 -95 95 95 170 194,96

33 14 3M YO ELALOF Shimon  1997 ISR 87,93 180 65 70 73 73 85 92 -98 92 165 193,97

34 9 3M SE MENONI Loris 1974 MON 73,74 140 60 65 -70 65 -75 75 -80 75 140 180,77

 26 April 2014 - Start H. 17:00  End H. 18:50

Rank LN Grp Class Name DD MM YYYY Nat. Weight Start Best Best TOT Sinclair

1 1 4M SE 1 - MINASIDES Dimitris 1989 CYP 65,92 210 115 -120 120 120 140 145 -150 145 265 367,33

9 6 4M SE PAMMENT Jonathan  1990 WAL  77,47 245 106 110 -114 110 125 -130 -130 125 235 294,93

10 14 4M SE 1 - GUIDI Stefano 1974 RSM 96,21 250 105 -110 110 110 141 148 -153 148 258 291,49

11 5 4M JU 1 - RODMAR Pulis  1994 MLT 76,94 230 95 100 -106 100 131 -134 -134 131 231 291,03

12 3 4M JU 3 - KARAMALLIS Alexandros 1996 CYP 76,96 225 95 102 -107 102 -118 118 125 125 227 285,95

18 7 4M SE 1 - DOS SANTOS Philippe 1982 LUX 78,61 220 -95 95 -100 95 115 120 125 125 220 273,87

19 8 4M SE 2 - JOVAN Relijc 1988 MLT 81,15 220 -95 95 -100 95 115 120 -125 120 215 263,10

20 12 4M SE 3 - NOEL Coleiro 1974 MLT 91,42 230 95 100 -105 100 125 -130 -131 125 225 259,82

21 4 4M U23 2 - VAN RYMEMNANTS Jonathan  1991 LUX 76,87 215 90 -95 95 95 -110 110 -115 110 205 258,40

23 9 4M SE 3 - LEGROS Romuald  1981 MON 84,28 225 85 90 -95 90 100 105 110 110 200 240,02

24 12 4M SE 2 - VALENTINI Marco 1983 RSM 97,57 205 88 92 -96 92 110 -118 118 118 210 235,91

28 15 4M U23 LANZI Fabio 1991 EMR 132,41 200 85 90 -95 90 110 120 -130 120 210 215,57

= 2 4M JU MULLER Adrian 1995 GER 63,61 241 108 112 -115 112 128 135 -140 135 247 350,83

= 10 4M SE MAKARIDES Giannis 1983 CYP 87,19 245 -105 -105 -105 0 120 130 -135 130 0 0,00

= 11 4M SE GREGORONI Dario 1987 RSM 85,65 200 80 85 -90 85 -110 -110 -112 0 0 0,00

Rank Nation Sinclair

1 CYP 989,37

2 ICE 948,54

3 LUX 757,55

4 MLT 813,95

5 MON 793,55

6 RSM 527,40
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36th Tournament of Small Nations of Europe & Mladen Moutaftchyisky Memorial 

Rank Class Name DD MM YYYY Nat. Weight SNT C&J TOT Sinclair

= U23 KUSTERER Sabine B. 1991 GER 62,65 90 110 200 266,77

1 U23 TARTAGLIA Carol          1992 EMR 56,31 66 80 146 210,11

2 SE KLATSIA Alexandra 1985 CYP 61,78 61 85 146 196,59

3 SE EVANS Amy                   1990 WAL  88,90 67 96 163 180,38

4 SE DEMETRIOU Christiana   1990 CYP 56,91 53 65 118 168,47

5 SE RADEAU Celine          1983 MON 61,85 45 65 110 148,00

6 U23 CARLINO Marilisa    1993 EMR 54,64 41 51 92 135,48

7 YO MASIC Amina                1999 BIH 55,65 35 42 77 111,81

= SE TOMA Irene Claudia 1980 EMR 60,62 0 66 0 0,00

= SE PITTMANN Faye S.M.          1983 WAL  64,74 0 0 0 0,00
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Rank Class Name DD MM YYYY Nat. Weight SNT C&J TOT Sinclair

= U23 LANG Max  1992 GER 76,68 150 190 340 429,17

= U23 BRANDHUBER Simon Josef 1991 GER 69,00 142 165 307 412,99

= SE OSWALD Robert  1988 GER 93,14 163 195 358 410,04

= U23 YUKSEL Yasin 1991 GER 106,00 157 187 344 374,71

1 SE 1 - MINASIDES Dimitris 1989 CYP 65,92 120 145 265 367,33

= JU MULLER Adrian 1995 GER 63,61 112 135 247 350,83

2 SE 2 - AMANATIDIS Alexandros 1987 CYP 79,15 118 153 271 336,10

3 SE 1 - GUNNARSSON Andri              1983 ICE 122,50 143 170 313 326,76

4 SE DJIHED Naga                   1988 BEL 70,17 115 130 245 326,09

5 SE 2 - KRISTJANSSON Gisli 1964 ICE 113,91 140 160 300 319,37

6 JU PARI Gwilym Sion 1995 WAL  76,65 110 137 247 311,85

7 SE GARDINI Mattia 1989 EMR 56,47 88 113 201 311,67

8 SE 3 - EINARSSON Sigurdur B.        1985 ICE 93,94 120 145 265 302,41

9 SE PAMMENT Jonathan  1990 WAL  77,47 110 125 235 294,93

10 SE 1 - GUIDI Stefano 1974 RSM 96,21 110 148 258 291,49

11 JU 1 - RODMAR Pulis  1994 MLT 76,94 100 131 231 291,03

12 JU 3 - KARAMALLIS Alexandros 1996 CYP 76,96 102 125 227 285,95

13 JU TSCHAN Yannick            1996 SUI 83,24 108 125 233 281,39

14 SE KRISTJANSSON Arni Bjorn 1987 ICE 108,14 116 144 260 281,31

15 JU ROZNIK Novak Jus 1996 SLO 59,16 81 106 187 279,86

16 SE 1 - BONVENTRE Sebastien 1971 MON 61,13 85 105 190 277,59

17 SE 2 - CANESTRIER Jean Robert 1966 MON 67,90 90 113 203 275,93

18 SE 1 - DOS SANTOS Philippe 1982 LUX 78,61 95 125 220 273,87

19 SE 2 - JOVAN Relijc 1988 MLT 81,15 95 120 215 263,10

20 SE 3 - NOEL Coleiro 1974 MLT 91,42 100 125 225 259,82

21 U23 2 - VAN RYMEMNANTS Jonathan  1991 LUX 76,87 95 110 205 258,40

22 YO BENASSI Leonardo 1999 EMR 75,96 84 110 194 246,20

23 SE 3 - LEGROS Romuald  1981 MON 84,28 90 110 200 240,02

24 SE 2 - VALENTINI Marco 1983 RSM 97,57 92 118 210 235,91

25 YO KIERAN Mifsud 1999 MLT 88,72 90 110 200 234,13

26 SE 3 - CARDOSO Luis 1983 LUX 75,58 77 100 177 225,28

27 SE TORZUOLI Eric  1980 MON 83,52 80 100 180 217,01

28 U23 LANZI Fabio 1991 EMR 132,41 90 120 210 215,57

29 YO MOSSERI Itzhak 1997 ISR 85,63 80 101 181 215,51

30 YO IFRAH Nitzan Nisim                      1997 ISR 62,02 63 77 140 202,43

31 YO MOSSERI Yonatan 2000 ISR 56,42 57 70 127 197,06

32 SE DESRUMEAUX Nicolas 1977 MON 92,87 75 95 170 194,96

33 YO ELALOF Shimon  1997 ISR 87,93 73 92 165 193,97

34 SE MENONI Loris 1974 MON 73,74 65 75 140 180,77

= U23 NOWARA Gregory Karl 1993 GER 84,89 0 0 0 0,00

= SE MAKARIDES Giannis 1983 CYP 87,19 0 130 0 0,00

= SE GREGORONI Dario 1987 RSM 85,65 85 0 0 0,00
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